Corvallis United Reign BOO

Corvallis United SC Venues played:
Corvallis, OR OPL Mt. Jefferson U12 < |
BOO total strength=908 EMFC Adidas Cup Boys U12 U12 -
attack=2.13 defense=0.99 Beaverton Cup BU13 Silver
fall league = OPL Premier Division U13, Spr OF Mt Hood Challenge BU13 Gold ~
alt names used: OPL Premier Division U13 -
Corvallis United Reign Spr OPL Crater Lake Division U13
Corvallis United Soccer Club Reign OPL State Cup U13 5
Corvallis United Reign BOO S °
CU Reign
Corvallis United Reign U13
Corvallis United Reign U-13 3
CORVALLIS UNITED REIGN (OR)
© |
o

Actual versus Predicted Goals
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Corvallis United Reign BOO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.
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12340

11407

10445
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9103
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7108

7140

6831

4216

3764

date
2014-04-19
2014-04-13
2014-04-06
2014-04-05
2014-03-16
2014-03-15
2014-03-09
2014-02-22
2013-11-03
2013-11-02
2013-10-27
2013-10-19
2013-10-13
2013-10-12
2013-10-06
2013-10-05
2013-09-29
2013-09-22
2013-09-15
2013-09-14
2013-09-08
2013-09-07
2013-08-18
2013-08-17
2013-08-17
2013-08-16
2013-07-21
2013-07-20

home

Corvallis United Reign BOO

Crossfire Oregon Green Il BOO

Corvallis United Reign BOO

FC West Halcones B0O0

Crossfire Oregon Green Il BOO

Crossfire Oregon Green | BOO

Corvallis United Reign BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO

PCU Red B0O

Crossfire Oregon Green || BOO

TFA Barcelona OR B0O0
Bend FC Timbers Red B0OO

Corvallis United Reign BOO

ETFC Rovers Black —was Blue BO0

Corvallis United Reign BOO

Corvallis United Reign BOO

Corvallis United Reign BOO
RVSC Timbers Red BOO

Corvallis United Reign BOO

Washington Timbers Green B0O

NEU Ajax White BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO
Eastside Timbers Red BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO

Corvallis United Reign BOO
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away
FC Portland Navy BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO
FC Portland Navy B0O
Corvallis United Reign BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO

Corvallis United Reign BOO

Crossfire Oregon Green | BOO

TFA Barcelona OR B00

Bend FC Timbers Red B0OO

ETFC Rovers Black —was Blue B00

Corvallis United Reign BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO

Corvallis United Reign BOO

Crossfire Oregon Green Il BOO

Corvallis United Reign BOO

RVSC Timbers Red B0OO

Washington Timbers Green B0O

TFA Barcelona OR B0O
Corvallis United Reign BOO
PCU Red B0O
Corvallis United Reign BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO
BYSC Select Cochran BOO

Corvallis United Reign BOO

Crossfire Oregon Green Il BOO

Washington Timbers Green B0O

RVSC Timbers Red B0OO
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venue
OPL State Cup U13
OPL State Cup U13
Spr OPL Crater Lake Division U13
Spr OPL Crater Lake Division U13
Spr OPL Crater Lake Division U13
Spr OPL Crater Lake Division U13
Spr OPL Crater Lake Division U13
Spr OPL Crater Lake Division U13
OPL Premier Division U13
OPL Premier Division U13
OPL Premier Division U13
OPL Premier Division U13
OPL Premier Division U13
OPL Premier Division U13
OPL Premier Division U13
OPL Premier Division U13
OPL Premier Division U13
OPL Premier Division U13
OPL Premier Division U13
OPL Premier Division U13
OPL Premier Division U13
OPL Premier Division U13
Mt Hood Challenge BU13 Gold
Mt Hood Challenge BU13 Gold
Mt Hood Challenge BU13 Gold
Mt Hood Challenge BU13 Gold
Beaverton Cup BU13 Silver

Beaverton Cup BU13 Silver

pred.home
0.44
2.18
0.44
2.67
2.18
451
0.66
1.17
1.21
1.59
3.27
2.18
3.25
2.57
1.68
4.74
1.69
2.02
1.17
2.39
1.30
2.23
1.33
1.69
1.03
1.68
2.02
1.69

pred.away
8.63
1.68
8.63
1.26
1.68
0.66
4.51
3.25
2.57
4.74
1.30
1.68
1.17
1.21
2.18
1.59
2.39
2.23
3.25
1.69
3.27
2.02
1.64
1.61
1.69
2.18
2.23
2.39
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date
2013-07-20
2013-07-14
2013-07-13
2013-07-13
2013-07-12
2013-07-12

2013-04-20

home
3 Rivers Black B0OO
ETFC Rovers Black ~was Blue BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO
Kidsports Real Eugene B0O
Capital FC Timbers Red —was Black BO1

Capital FC Timbers Red United BOO

away
Corvallis United Reign BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO

ETFC Rovers Red —was White BOO

ETFC Rovers Black —~was Blue BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO
Corvallis United Reign BOO

Corvallis United Reign BOO

venue
Beaverton Cup BU13 Silver
EMFC Adidas Cup Boys U12 U12
EMFC Adidas Cup Boys U12 U12
EMFC Adidas Cup Boys U12 U12
EMFC Adidas Cup Boys U12 U12
EMFC Adidas Cup Boys U12 U12

OPL Mt. Jefferson U12

pred.home
2.48
4.74
3.43
1.59
0.48
1.27
3.73

pred.away
1.79
1.59
0.99
4.74
5.82
4.33

0.71



